Valuations Price List — Trade

Home Valuations

The
GOLDSMITHS’

Company

ASSAY OFFICE

£650 Inc. VAT minimum fee, based on two and a half hours, up to 10 items valued. £190 Inc. VAT per hour
thereafter. Mileage charged at 0.45 pence per mile if the valuer is required to travel more than 50 miles from his/her

place of work.

In House Valuation Events

As trade banded rates, with a minimum fee of £650 plus VAT. Day rates also available. Cancellations will incur a

fee of £250 if made within two weeks of the event.

Banded rates:

Trade: For every additional £1000
add a further £10 to the trade price

(trade prices shown are exclusive of

VAT).

Retail Guide: For every additional
£1000 add a further £20 to the retail

price.

*suggested retail prices Inc. VAT —

you are free to charge whatever you

consider suitable for your business.

From (£) To (£) Trade Retail Price*
0 1,000 £28.00 £69.95

1,001 2,000 £40.50 £89.95

2,001 3,000 £52.50 £105.95
3,001 4,000 £63.00 £129.95
4,001 5,000 £70.00 £149.95
5,001 6,000 £76.50 £169.95
6,001 7,000 £83.50 £189.95
7,001 8,000 £98.00 £209.95
8,001 9,000 £100.50 £229.95
9,001 10,000 £102.50 £249.95
10,001 11,000 £112.50 £269.95
11,001 12,000 £122.50 £289.95
12,001 13,000 £132.50 £309.95
13,001 14,000 £142.50 £329.95
14,001 15,000 £152.50 £349.95
15,001 16,000 £162.50 £369.95
16,001 17,000 £172.50 £389.95
17,001 18,000 £182.50 £409.95
18,001 19,000 £192.50 £429.95
19,001 20,000 £202.50 £449.95

Postal/Drop Off Valuations

These are charged on the trade banded rates shown above.

Probate Valuations

Trade: £15 per item with a minimum charge of £90.

Guide Retail Price: £30 per item with a minimum charge of £180.

Family Division, Sale Between Parties and Open Market Valuations
Trade: £28 per item. Guide Retail Price: £70 per item.

Pre-sale Reports

£40 per item. Conversion to insurance valuation: £40.
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